
Men's Continental Cup

MEN'S SENIORS AFRICA NATIONS CUP
Team A

A  LIBYA B  CAMEROUN

Match Number

25
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Algeria 18/01/2014 18:45 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

10
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

3 / 3

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /CAHB Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

CAHB Off.

 DIAKITE ABOUBACAR (GUI) CAMARA MOUHAMED BALL (GUI)

 MBENGUE AIME (SEN)  MESTIRI MOURAD (TUN)

 SOUADI YAZID (MAR)

13 21 21

1 / 2

 OMS

Spectators 

2

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

13

14

20

22

45

66

92

MOHAMED Esertawi

MOHAMED Galmoz

MOHAMED Abdulhafid

OSAMA Alaggar

MOEZ Mohamed

WASSIM Twini

ABDALLA Albenawi

ALI Elbernawi

ZAID Shatshut

HAFID Abuamoud

ADNAN Gargoum

ESAM Shafite

KHIREDDIN Hassan

WISAM Ali

ABDELMAGID Ben zegiam
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22

KOUAMEN Wandji hubert

EDJENGUELE Adalbert

KOUTOUO Moufio pierre

KAFACK Kenfack serge bertr

BEKONO Ulrich

BINDZI Yannick

CHUALA Tsamene michael

HALIDOU YACOUBOU

KOUAKAM Kouakam augustin s

TCHINDA Claude marcel

YAMO Tchouajama alex

FANKWA William

ENOH Acheghe lancelot

NTSAMA Awana christian jos

NGABOU Chunda junior

SOBTACDOUG Tietchop berlin
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MAGDY Ahmed.m.

MAKHZOUM Faraj

GEBLAWI Walid.h.

AL SHUSHAN Hmida
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KONGUEM Pokam honnore

MENGUEDE Simon burchard

WETIE Mbomen patrice roman

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

DR

 

DR

3 3

09:15 37:39 43:55 56:02

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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